
From: Card, Rachel
To: Soura, Christian <ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov>
CC: Sakimura, Valerie <ValerieSakimura@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 6/11/2013 9:33:29 AM
Subject: FW: TransformSC 6/13 Work Session Agenda

Valerie and I are going to attend part of this meeting on Thursday. In addition to hearing the New Carolina pitch, it 
will be a good opportunity for her to meet several of the K-12 stakeholders across SC.
 
From: Moryah Jackson [mailto:mjackson@newcarolina.org] 

Sent: Tuesday, June 11, 2013 8:45 AM

To: Card, Rachel

Subject: Fwd: TransformSC 6/13 Work Session Agenda
 
FYI - you're both welcome to join us for the day!  


Moryah Jackson
Senior Project Manager

Main: 803.760.1400
Direct: 803.760.1402

Fax: 803.760.1401

mjackson@newcarolina.org
www.newcarolina.org
 

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Moryah Jackson <mjackson@newcarolina.org>

Date: Tue, Jun 11, 2013 at 7:01 AM

Subject: TransformSC 6/13 Work Session Agenda

To: "Allen Wutzdorff (3058)" <awutzdorff@edfound.net>, Darrell Johnson <johnsond@gwd50.org>, Debbie 
Elmore <delmore@scsba.org>, "Dr. Russell Booker" <rwbooker@spart7.org>, Gerrita Postlewait <gerrita.
postlewait@gmail.com>, Laura McKinney <lmckinney@newcarolina.org>, Melanie Barton <mbarton@eoc.sc.
gov>, "Neil McLean (Google Drive)" <nmclean@sagaciouspartners.com>, Robbie Barnett <robbie.
barnett@scchamber.net>, Rodney Thompson <thompsonr@bcsdschools.net>, Cathy Stevens <cathy.
stevens@furman.edu>, ddstrickland@marion.k12.sc.us, Darryl Owings <dowings@spart6.org>, 
kbrochu@richland2.org, Karen Woodward <kwoodward@lexington1.net>, "GRIFFIN, REGINA" 
<rgriffin@mailbox.sc.edu>, Lemuel Watson <watsonlw@mailbox.sc.edu>, Jane Turner <turnerj@cerra.org>, 
Greg Cantrell <GCantrell@spart6.org>


Good morning -
 
Thank you for your willingness to participate in the TransformSC Work Session Thursday June 13!  Adam 
Rubin, from 2Revolutions, will facilitate the session.  To learn more about 2Revolutions, please visit the 
website at:  http://www.2revolutions.net/index.html. 
 
Here are links to the agenda and directions to the meeting:
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 TransformSC Agenda 06.13.13.pdf

 
 Directions to New Carolina (MASC bldg) and Parking.pdf

Please contact me if you have any questions or concerns.  I look forward to working with everyone Thursday! 
 
Regards,

Moryah Jackson
Senior Project Manager

Main: 803.760.1400
Direct: 803.760.1402
Fax: 803.760.1401
mjackson@newcarolina.org
www.newcarolina.org
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